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Joueurs
Assize
Sacha
Rablouche
ramimil8
Le Panda
Thieuma94
pifou
GECKO
LaBoulette
FredBerry
DIEGO
jn18
avaricon
JHU
Laulauvely
Gex
Headache18
Rugbyplaya
EYO
Marco5
Nanoune
Quetzal
Shanks
K-R-N18
lali
Merion18
LunarPlayer
JPS
Babmax58
Naly
Previal8
Lezola
funkio
mimil8
TissMMaNiss
woOpa
mel18
Nabz18
cAScouille
refusator
Natula
DEDELDE18
Finaud18
Nano
SE-DO-RI-KKU
Laboule18
Tracrium
Cece
Le Bg
Miker18
Munchy
Betlex
Jonnai
Montana
Eden18
allez
STREPtomania
Dothy18
jor
Lynx
Tabagiste
Fumimard
Darkskull
roro583
Karocanne
Fufu3é
Feu
Tazman18
Lynka
Tilt18380
Riktor
Kblitz
Frado18
Bilou 18
Doodcash
Foufoul8

Total
628,34
627,95
616,22
433,14
414,80
399,68
387,66
386,00
378,79
373,01
370,98
354,05
344,33
343,40
339,47
338,98
325,66
321,23
318,09
310,88
285,59
284,26
283,35
270,93
269,68
261,08
259,37
258,92
257,96
254,57
254,07
244,51
242,76
242,39
239,19
234,52
226,62
226,43
222,68
215,87
212,73
208,59
197,71
195,18
193,67
191,00
190,46
187,90
175,12
174,38
170,91
167,41
157,17
149,70
134,16
133,86
133,83
125,11
124,33
123,26
122,77
120,55
117,20
116,58
113,54
107,93
105,52
103,32
102,00
99,02
92,97
82,44
80,38
59,55
45,31
44,21

L'entae o &t s

Bourges Poker Club

Classement du championnat Turbo SAISON XVII - au 29 novembre 2024

Turbo#1
317,66
161,04

88,96
204,42
47,52
87,15
74,20
224,60
105,69
116,38
54,43
178,26
168,91
129,82
59,30
148,30
108,17
255,73
52,08
119,42
110,77
142,99
138,20
50,92
75,70
60,55
189,72
49,78
122,66
63,12
154,26
96,74
92,73
82,01
85,39
126,11
78,79
83,68
69,87
98,85
77,23
90,81
113,50
55,62
68,48
48,64
71,29

61,83
72,73
65,76
94,70
101,04

67,10
133,83
58,06
64,43

Turbo#2
152,64
214,93
306,17
134,85
180,78
111,45

80,68
121,81
145,97
245,41

44,83
118,12
169,55
140,10
102,78

97,67

65,50
100,17

88,61

78,83

68,63

82,58
114,68
125,79

73,56

130,12
46,09
49,96
86,54
95,28

160,38
63,97

108,40
47,37
56,72
77,03
61,00
58,12
43,58

195,18
84,53
70,24
90,76
51,27

53,96
55,33
62,47
48,65
42,35

105,52

52,61
92,97

Turbo#3
158,03
251,99
221,10

93,86
186,50
201,08
313,46

80,72
151,28
110,66

71,14
130,96

57,30

44,02
140,08

87,90
119,81
165,84
102,85

95,98

72,65

62,58
105,33

68,19
126,96

69,65

79,03
135,31
145,36

49,86

61,23

54,76

89,83
100,47
86,03
75,77
56,02
77,38
74,20
84,21
53,52
52,28
51,07
65,34
175,12
58,59
98,18
46,33

91,81
66,75

59,90
123,26
47,49
48,67
63,95
116,58
113,54
107,93

Turbo#4  Turbo#5  Turbo#6  Turbo#7 Turbo#8 Turbo#9  Turbo#10 Turbo#11  Turbo#12
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